UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2000 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: April 24, 2000
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
767,704
1 527.26 1,831,294 5,516 5,677 0 140 0 5,456 773,160
2 527.98 1,840,132 8,838 9,938 0 146 0 9,265 782,425
3 529.37 1,857,236 17,104 20,030 0 179 0 18,767 801,192
4 530.33 1,869,081 11,845 14,231 0 159 0 13,204 814,396
5 531.71 1,886,153 17,072 20,924 0 151 0 19,240 833,636
6 532.60 1,897,192 11,039 13,147 0 182 0 12,120 845,756
7 533.61 1,909,747 12,555 14,746 0 195 0 13,789 859,545
8 534.62 1,922,330 12,583 13,023 0 186 0 12,823 872,368
9 535.61 1,934,692 12,362 12,915 0 218 0 12,672 885,040
10 536.57 1,946,706 12,014 12,353 0 250 -14,172 -2,105 882,935
11 537.52 1,958,619 11,913 12,275 0 248 0 11,973 894,908
12 538.46 1,970,433 11,814 12,093 0 268 0 11,771 906,679
13 538.94 1,976,475 6,042 6,351 0 272 0 6,021 912,700
14 539.31 1,981,136 4,661 5,367 0 257 0 5,037 917,737
15 539.71 1,986,180 5,044 5,478 0 231 0 5,170 922,907
16 540.17 1,991,986 5,806 6,253 0 218 0 5,944 928,851
17 540.63 1,997,798 5,812 6,267 0 218 0 5,976 934,827
18 541.02 2,002,730 4,932 5,376 0 227 0 5,095 939,922
19 541.91 2,014,001 11,271 11,616 0 239 0 11,293 951,215
20 542.21 2,017,806 3,805 4,463 0 275 0 4,049 955,264
21 542.50 2,021,486 3,680 4,416 0 370 0 3,895 959,159
22 542.80 2,025,295 3,809 4,427 0 414 0 3,921 963,080
23 542.99 2,027,708 2,413 3,067 0 414 0 2,518 965,598
24 542.98 2,027,581 -127 0 0 398 0 -276 965,322
25 542.93 2,026,946 -635 0 0 412 0 -512 964,810
26 543.03 2,028,217 1,271 1,330 0 428 0 825 965,635
27 543.03 2,028,217 0 0 0 424 0 -233 965,402
28 543.00 2,027,835 -382 0 0 374 0 -378 965,024
29 542.97 2,027,454 -381 0 0 399 0 -391 964,633
30 542.93 2,026,946 -508 0 0 404 0 -451 964,182
31 542.89 2,026,438 -508 0 0 245 0 -363 963,819
TOTALS 200,660 225,763 0 8,541 -14,172 196,115
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



